
Department Staff 

The Department of Food Science and Technology has the following staff for the academic year 

2024-2025: 

• 15 Faculty members of all ranks (D.E.P.),  

• 3 members of the Laboratory Teaching Staff (E.DI.P.),  

• 2 members of the Special Technical Laboratory Staff (E.T.E.P.),  

• 2 members of the Administrative Staff in the Secretariat. 

In the following paragraphs follows the detailed record of the Department's staff: 

Faculty Members 

 

The faculty members of the Department of Food Science and Technology are presented in the 

table below (https://fst.uniwa.gr/profiles/faculty/): 
 

 

S/N FULLNAME POSITION e-mail 

1 Zoumpoulakis Panagiotis Professor pzoump@uniwa.gr  

2 Kanellou Anastasia Professor akanellou@uniwa.gr  

3 Sinanoglou Vassilia Professor vsina@uniwa.gr  

4 Houhoula Dimitra Professor dhouhoula@uniwa.gr 

5 Lazou Andriana Associate Professor alazou@uniwa.gr  

6 Tsakali Efstathia Associate Professor etsakali@uniwa.gr  

7 Gogou Eleni Assistant Professor egogou@uniwa.gr 

8 Konteles Sryridon Assistant Professor skonteles@uniwa.gr  

9 Kritsi Eftichia Assistant Professor ekritsi@uniwa.gr  

10 Bartzis Vasileios Assistant Professor vbartzis@uniwa.gr  

11 Batrinou Anthimia Assistant Professor batrinou@uniwa.gr  

12 Xanthakis Epameinondas Assistant Professor exanthakis@uniwa.gr  

13 Strati Irini Assistant Professor estrati@uniwa.gr  

14 Tsiaka Thalia Assistant Professor tsiakath@uniwa.gr  

15 Margari Dimitra Lecturer dmargari@uniwa.gr  

 

 

Laboratory Teaching Staff of the Department 

 

The members of the Laboratory teaching Staff (E.DI.P.) of the Department of Food Science 

and Technology are listed in the following table (https://fst.uniwa.gr/profiles/lab/): 
 

S/N FULLNAME e-mail 

1 Antonopoulos Dionisios antondion@uniwa.gr  

2 Kirana Vasiliki vkyr@uniwa.gr  

3 Bratakos Sotirios sbrat@uniwa.gr  
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Special Technical Laboratory Staff 

The members of Special Technical Laboratory Staff (E.T.E.P.) of the Department of Food 

Science and Technology are listed in the following table (https://fst.uniwa.gr/profiles/e-t-e-

p/): 
 

S/N FULLNAME e-mail 
1 Konidari Panagiota pkonidar@uniwa.gr  
2 Papapaulou Evanthia epapapavlou@uniwa.gr 

 

Administrative Staff of the Department 

The members of the Administrative Staff of the Department of Food Science and Technology 

can be found in the following table: 

S/N FULLNAME e-mail 
1 Petta Maria, Head of Secretariat mpetta@uniwa.gr  
2 Katsarou Iosifina kvina@uniwa.gr 
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